Implementation of Education Specialist Credential: Language and Academic Development Webcast Registration

The Commission has scheduled a Webcast from 9:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. on Tuesday, September 20, 2011. A list of host sites for this webcast is provided below for reference. As we have a limited number of connections available, we ask that you register with one of the local offices currently signed up as a host in your area to view the webcast.

 
If your office would like to serve as a host site or individual desktop viewer then you may still register to be added by completing the registration survey at: http://www.surveymonkey.com/s/EdSpecRegswebcastregistration 

Limited connections are available for both host and desktop viewing. Registration for host sites willing to accommodate staff from other offices will be given priority. Staff will update the list of host sites listed on the Commission website on a periodic basis.
Webcast Host Contact Information
	Host Agency/Organization
	Contact
	Email

	Butte County Office of Education
	Dawn Christensen
	dchriste@bcoe.org

	El Dorado County Office of Education
	Christina Herrman
	cherrman@edcoe.org

	Fresno County Office of Education
	Jan Uyeno
	juyeno@fcoe.org

	Glenn County Office of Education
	Gladys Lopez
	glopez@glenncoe.org

	Kern County Superintendent of Schools
	Evelyn Feliciano
	evfeliciano@kern.org

	Kings Co Office of Education
	Michelle Shannon
	mshannon@kings.k12.ca.us

	Los Angeles County Office of Education
	Marshall Grayson
	grayson_marshall@lacoe.edu

	Marin County Office of Education
	Linda Rittenberry
	lritt@marin.k12.ca.us

	Mono County Office of Education
	Rhea Kerby
	rkerby@monocoe.org

	Orange County Department of Education
	Susana Fernandez
	sfernandez@ocde.us

	Placer County Office of Education
	Suzi Kealey
	skealey@placercoe.k12.ca.us

	Riverside County Office of Education
	Sandi Kengen
	skengen@rcoe.us

	Sacramento County Office of Education
	Cathy Broyles
	cbroyles@scoe.net

	San Bernardino County Office of Education
	Michelle Albright
	michelle_albright@sbcss.k12.ca.us

	San Bernardino County Office of Education - Desert/Mountain Ed Center
	Michelle Albright
	michelle_albright@sbcss.k12.ca.us

	San Diego County Office of Education
	Cynthia Free
	crfree@sdcoe.net

	San Joaquin County Office of Education
	Anna Walden
	awalden@sjcoe.net

	San Mateo County Office of Education
	Valerie Flatt
	vflatt@smcoe.k12.ca.us

	Santa Clara County Office of Education
	Mary Jane Roberts
	maryjane_roberts@sccoe.org

	Shasta County Office of Education
	Kathleen Wolter
	kwolter@shastacoe.org

	Tehama County Office of Education
	Lynda Sims
	lsims@tehamaschools.org

	Ventura County Office of Education
	Janet Faherty
	jfaherty@vcoe.org

	Visalia Unified School District
	Patti McKay
	pmckay@vusd.org

	Yolo County Office of Education
	Elizabeth Ruport
	elizabeth.ruport@ycoe.org

	Yuba County Office of Education
	Jennifer Allread
	jennifer.allread@yubacoe.k12.ca.us


